

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003360833)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 : (512)418-6949 : (954)208-0845 Phone Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. TGLNCL LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

HONOR ORIGINAL DATE 12-22-17

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Section livision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	TGLNCL LLC		
SUBJECT		Limited Liabili	y Company
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please rett	ım all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the fo	ollowing:
	Angie Santillan		
		Name of I	Person
	TransGroup Express LLC		
		Firm/Con	npany
	18850 8kth Ave S. Suite 100		
		Addre	SS
	Scattle, WA 98148		
	angies.hq@transgroup.com	City/State and	l Zip Code
	E-mail address; (to be u	sed for future ar	mual report notification)
For further	nformation concerning this matter, ple	case call:	
	Angie Santillan	206	577-4851
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	iling Fee \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	O Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, d Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MailingAddress New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314) [(2	StreetAddress New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 1661 Executive Center Circle Fullahassee, FL 32301



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TGLNCL LLC					
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "I	L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal off	ice of the Limited L	iability Company is:		
P	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
3921 Alton R	oad	3921	Alton Road		
Suite 437		Suite 4	37		
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Control of the Control of	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, &	Miami Registered Agent? Registered Agent, Yo	Beach, FL 33140	17 0E	٠.
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own Bith an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a	Miami Registered Agent' Registered Agent. You agent are:	Bench, FL 33140 s Signature:	C22	Ē
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own B ith an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a CT Corporation Syste	Miami Registered Agent? Registered Agent. You agent are:	Beach, FL 33140 s Signature: nu must designate an individual or	C22 P	
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own B ith an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a CT Corporation Syste	Miami Registered Agent' Registered Agent. You agent are:	Beach, FL 33140 s Signature: nu must designate an individual or	C 22 PH	F
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own B ith an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a CT Corporation Syste	Miami Registered Agent? Registered Agent. You agent are: m Name	Beach, FL 33140 s Signature: nu must designate an individual or	C 22 PH 3:	F
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own B (th an active Florida registration) street address of the registered a CT Corporation Systematics.	Miami Registered Agent You Agent are: In Name	Bench, FL 33140 s Signature: ou must designate an individual or	C 22 PH	F
Suite 437 Miami Beach, ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	FL 33140 ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own B ith an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a CT Corporation Syste	Miami Registered Agent You Agent are: In Name	Bench, FL 33140 s Signature: ou must designate an individual or	C22 PH 3: 3	Ē

juriner agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my day am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

By: Cardell Rankin Cardell Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Transgroup Express LLC
7GHZK	18850 8th Ave S
	Seaule, WA 98148
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary) TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the state of t	filing: (OPTIONAL)
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet	filing:
ITICLEV: Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.)	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
ATICLEV: Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specific date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet a document's effective date on the Department of STICLEVI: Other provisions, if any.	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
CTICLEV: Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specific date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet a document's effective date on the Department of STICLEVI: Other provisions, if any.	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
ATICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the an effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet to document's effective date on the Department of STICLEVI: Other provisions, if any. A REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membor This document is executed I am aware that any false informations.	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)